
HORS D'OEUVRES & SALADS

DUCK RILLETTE CROQUETTES
Goat Cheese, Persillade, Brandied Cherry Ailoi - 14

Roasted Garlic & Strawberry Balsamic,
Scallion Lime Yogurt - 14

GRILLED RED CABBAGE AND
LION’S MANE MUSHROOM

ESCARGOTS 
Brandy, Garlic and Parsley Butter - 13

CRISPY PORK BELLY
Sweet Pepper Pesto, Flame Roasted Cipollini Onions, 
Oyster Mushrooms - 14

CHARCUTERIE
Rotating Selection of Sourced or House Cured Meats,
Candied Pecans, House Pickles, Mustard, Crispy
Baguette - 14/21
Add Artisan Cheese Selection - 24/31

ASSIETTE A'FROMAGE 
Rotating Selection of Artisan Cheeses, Fig Butter,
Candied Pecans, House Pickles, Crostini - 23

STEAK TARTARE* 
House-cut Steak, Creamy Dijon, 
Quail Egg, Crostini - 15

Julienne Shallots, Blistered Cherry Tomatoes,
Tarragon, Whipped Goat Cheese - 12

CHAMPAGNE POACHED 
SHRIMP TARTINE

ONION SOUP GRATINEE 
Sweet Onion Broth, Baguette, Crispy Gruyere - 11

TRUFFLE POTATO SOUP
Creamy Potato Puree, Truffle Infusion, 
Chive Crème Fraiche - 11

BEET SALAD 
Red & Gold Beets, 

Cracked Black Pepper Mascarpone,
 Julienne Red Onion, Candied Pecans, 

Strawberry White Balsamic Vinaigrette - 14

TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD
Anchovy Caesar Dressing,

Parmesan, House Crouton,
Bouqueron Anchovy - 9

FRIED GOAT CHEESE SALAD 
Honey Goat Cheese Croquette,

Baby Arugula, Red Beets, Candied Pecans,
Lingonberry Balsamic Vinaigrette - 14

ADD TO ANY SALAD
Pistou Chicken - 8

 Salmon - 8
Shrimp - 8

Steak - 8
Duck Croquette (1) - 7

Seared Scallop - 6

C I T R U S  &  S A F F R O N
Lemon, Garlic

M A R I N I E R E
White Wine, Shallots, Parsley

P I S T O U
Garlic, Basil, Olive Oil

R E D  C U R R Y
Mild Curry, Coconut Milk

V E G E T A B L E  C R E A M
Cauliflower Cream, White Wine 

B A C O N  B L E U
Bacon Lardons, Blue Cheese

B o w l  -  1 5
G r a n d e  -  2 2

MOULES
EN SIX PREPARATIONS

parties of 6 or more subject to an added 20% gratuity



LES ENTREES
S H O R T  R I B
Pommes Puree, Haricot Vert, Sauce Espagnole - 31

C O Q  A U  V I N  
Red Wine Braised Chicken, Braising Reduction,
Pearl Onions, Bacon Lardons, Mushrooms - 26

G R I L L E D  S A L M O N *  
Parmesan Polenta, Rainbow Baby Carrots,
Cracked Black Pepper Mascarpone - 29

S E A R E D  S C A L L O P S *  
Red & Gold Beets, Leek Fondue,
Roasted Cherry Tomato Confit - 32

R O A S T E D  T R O U T  A M A N D I N E  
Sunburst Farms Trout, Seared & Served Whole, 
Pommes Purée, Haricot Verts, 
Almond Brown Butter - 29

S H R I M P  P R O V E N Ç A L
Sautéed Shrimp, Penne Pasta, 
Pernod Garlic Butter Sauce, 
Red Pepper Chili Flakes - 24

C H I C K E N  F R A N C A I S E
Pan Roasted Fingerling Potatoes, 

Haricot Verts, Capers, Beurre Blanc - 28

G A R L I C  A N D  S A G E  D U C K  L E G
Wild Rice & Asparagus Salad,
Champagne Vinaigrette - 32

G R I L L E D  L A M B  P O R T E R H O U S E *
Saffron Risotto, Fried Kale,

Shallot & Red Wine Reduction - 34

White Wine & Citrus Marinated, 
Confit Fingerling Potatoes, 

Leek Fondue, Apple Chutney - 29

B R A I S E D  P O R K  T E N D E R L O I N *

G R I L L E D  B L U E  R I D G E  R A B B I T
Confit Fingerling Potatoes, Grilled Asparagus, 

Whole Grain Mustard Rabbit Demi - 36

R O S E M A R Y  G A R L I C  G N O C C H I
Leek, Kale & Wild Mushroom Medley,

Garlic Basil Pistou - 24

L O C A L  C A T C H *
Chef's Seasonal Preparation - MKT

S E A R E D  H A L I B U T
Wild Rice & Asparagus Salad, 
Lemon Aioli - 36

L E S  A C C O M P A N I M E N T S
Truffle Pommes Frites - 9
Pommes Frites - 8
Pommes Puree - 8
Baby Carrots - 8
Haricot Verts - 8
Béarnaise or Aioli - 2
Asparagus Béarnaise - 10
Au Poivre Sauce - 2

B R A S S E R I E  B U R G E R *
10 oz Ground Burger 

Served With Pommes Frites - 17
Accompaniments

+Roquefort, Gruyere or Cheddar 2
+Sautéed Mushrooms 2
+Caramelized Onions 2

+Bacon Lardons 2

S T E A K  &  F R I T E S
C H O I C E  O F

8  O Z  F I L E T * -  4 4
1 2  O Z  N Y  S T R I P * -  4 0

ANGUS BEEF

Accompaniments 
+ Au Poivre Style 4

+ Roquefort Cheese 3
+ Truffle Butter 4

+ Maitre D' hotel Butter 4
+ Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions 5

+ Seared Scallop 6 (each)

*These items are cooked to order. Consuming
raw or under cooked meats may increase your

risk of food born illness,
especially if you have certain medical conditions

General Manager Michael Krajewski 
Chef de Cuisine Letha McClary



BIERE
L O C A L / R E G I O N A L

8

I M P O R T E D
7

Heineken 5% ABV 
Stella Cidre 4.5%

D O M E S T I C
5

Prosecco,  i l l i  (IT)
Blanc de Blanc,  JP Chenet (FR)
Sparkling Rose,  Bouvet (FR)
Champagne, Veuve Clicquot (FR) 

1 0 / 4 0
1 0 / 4 0
1 1 / 4 4

2 7 / 1 1 0

B U B B L E S

Pinot Grigio,  Cavazza Estate,  Veneto (IT)  
Picpoul De Pinet,  Hugues Beaulieu,  Languedoc (FR) 
Sauvignon Blanc,  Massey Dacta,  Marlborough (NZ)
Sauvignon Blanc/Semillion,  Comtesse,  Bordeaux (FR) 
Chardonnay, Louis Latour “Chameroy”,  Macon Villages (FR) 
Chardonnay, Mer Soleil ,  Santa Lucia Highlands (CA) 
Riesling,  Heinz Eiffle “Shine”,  Rhinehessen (GE) 
Rose,  Houchart,  Provence (FR)

8 / 3 6
1 0 / 4 0
1 1 / 4 4
1 0 / 4 0
1 3 / 5 2
1 1 / 4 4
9 / 3 6
1 1 / 4 4

W H I T E S

Pinot Noir,  Doudet Naudin,  Vin de France (FR)  
Pinot Noir,  Lucas & Luwellen,  Santa Barbara (CA)
Syrah, St.  Cosme, Cotes du Rhone Villages (FR) 
Merlot,  Ironstone,  Lodi (CA) 
Zinfandel,  Oppolo,  Paso Robles (CA) 
Gamay, Louis Jadot,  Beaujolais Village (FR)
Malbec,  Manos Negras,  Mendoza (AR) 
Cabernet Blend, Chateau Redon, Bordeaux (FR) 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Ancient Peaks,  Paso Robles (CA)  

1 2 / 4 8
1 4 / 5 6
1 0 / 4 0
1 0 / 4 0
1 5 / 6 0
9 / 3 6
1 1 / 4 4
1 0 / 4 0
1 4 / 5 6

R E D S

BIERE
New Realm "Blackberry Smoke” Lager 4.5% ABV

Palmetto "Amber" Ale 5.8% ABV
Oyster City "Hooter Brown" Brown Ale 8.4% ABV

New Belgium “Trippel” Beglian Style Pale Ale 8.5% ABV
Estuary "Noche de Mar" Mexican Style Lager 5.0% ABV

Wild Leap "Blueberry LMN ADE" Sour 5.5% ABV
 Sycamore “Mountain Candy” IPA 7.5% ABV

Bold Mariner “Frogman” Lager 5.3% ABV
New Belgium “VooDoo Ranger” IPA 7.0% ABV

L O C A L / R E G I O N A L - 8

I M P O R T E D  &  D O M E S T I C - 6
Budweiser 5.0% ABV
Bud Light 5.0% ABV

Michelob Ultra 4.2% ABV
Heineken 5.0% ABV

C I D E R  &  S E L T Z E R S
Stella Artois “Cidre” 4.5% ABV - 8

Anheuser-Busch "NUTRL" Orange Vodka Seltzer 4.5% ABV - 10
Wolffer "No 139" Dry Rose Cider 6.0% ABV - 10

D R A F T
Kronenbourg “1664” Lager 5,0% ABV - 8

Allagash “White” Belgian Style Wheat 5.2% ABV - 8
Wicked Weed “Pernicious” IPA 7.3% ABV - 8

Commonhouse “Red Fox” Irish Ale 5.0% ABV - 9
Wild Leap “Chance” Hazy Juicy IPA 6.2% ABV - 9

NoDa "Pitchslide Pils"  German Pilsner 4.1% ABV - 9

COCKTAILS

Meyer’s Dark Rum, Amaretto Disaronno, 
Gifford Banana, Brandy, Walnut Rim  - 16 

C O C K T A I L  # 1 2 6  

F R E N C H  7 5
Twelve 33 JoJo Gin, Organic Lemon Juice, 
Simple Syrup, Brut Sparkling Wine - 12

N O T  S P R I T Z N  A R O U N D
St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Hibiscus Tea,
Lemon & Lime Simple Syrup, Brut Sparkling Wine - 12

H E M I N G W A Y  D A I Q U I R I
Bacardi White Rum, Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur,
Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice - 14

Makers Mark Bourbon, Seasonal Muddled Nectar,
Organic Lemon Juice, Mint - 14

A R T I S I N A L  S M A S H  

Vanilla Infused Vodka, Mr. Black Cold Brew Liqueur, 
Cold Brew Coffee - 15 

C O L D  B R E W  M A R T I N I  

Spiritless “Whiskey Sour” Pour Over - 10
Samuel Adams "Just the Haze" IPA - 8
Heineken Zero,  Lager - 8
Ceebo, German Style Pilsner - 9
Untitled Art,  West Coast IPA - 10

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Bar Program led by Michael Moore
Wine list by Michael Krajewski 

WINE BY THE GLASS

N E L L I E ,  J O E  A N D  N A T A L I E  -  N / A
Hibiscus Tea, Nellie and Joe’s Key Lime Juice, 
Natalie’s Organic Lemon Juice, 
Orange Simple Syrup - 10



SPIRITS
B O U R B O N
Basil  Hayden's
Blade and Bow
Blanton's
Buffalo Trace
Elijah Craig
Four Roses - Single Barrel
Knob Creek
Maker's Mark
Redemption "High Rye"
Woodford
Woodinville Port Cask

16
20
20
14
13
16
14
11
11
14
18

R Y E
High West Double Rye
James E.  Pepper
Rittenhouse Rye
Sazerac Rye Whiskey
Templeton Rye 
Whistle Pig 10yr

15
16
14
14
15
30

Glenlivet 12 Yr
Johnny Walker Black 12Yr
Lagavulin 16 Yr
Talisker 10 Yr

17
15
48
27

S C O T C H  

Don Julio Anejo
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Patron Silver
Tequila Ocho Plata

20
10
10
16
20

T E Q U I L A  

Captain Morgan
Goslings Dark
Malibu
Mount Gay
Myers Dark
Ron Zacapa 23Yr

9
10
9
9
9
16

R U M

Absinthe
Amaretto Disaronno
Aperol
Bailey's
Benedictine
Boulard Calvados
Branca Menta
Campari
Chartreuse Green
Cles Des Ducs V.S.O.P
Cointreau
Drambui
Fernet Branca
Frangelico
Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Lillet Blanc/Rouge
Luxardo
Montenegro Amaro
Mr. Black Cold Brew
Pernod
Prado Pastis
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Sambuca Black 
Sambuca White 
St.  George Pear
St.  Germaine
Tuaca

12
10
10
10
10
18
12
14
17
18
12
15
12
10
12
10
12
15
15
14
15
10
18
10
10
11
11
10

C O R D I A L S

G I N
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire 
Botanist
Hat Trick
Hendricks
Nipitatty 
Tanqueray
Twelve 33 JoJo

10
10
16
12
12
12
10
12

Absolut 
Belvedere 
Firefly Sweet Tea 
Grey Goose 
Grey Goose Citron 
Grey Goose Orange 
Ketel One 
Pearl Vanilla
Stolichnaya 
Sweet Grass 
Titos
Wheatly

10
12
10
12
12
12
10
10
10
12
10
10

V O D K A

W H I S K E Y
Brenne
Crown Royal
Jack Daniels
Jameson 
TX Blend 
Uncle Nearest 1856

16
11
10
11
16
16



WINE
C H A M P A G N E  &  S P A R K L I N G  W I N E  

110
140
150
140
130
110
65
65
45
40
60

Champagne, Veuve Clicquot,  Brut,  Reims France 
Champagne, Demi-Sec Veuve Clicquot,  Reims France 
Champagne  Brut Rosé,  Veuve Clicquot,  Reims France
Champagne, Palmer & Co,  “Rose Solera” Reims France
Champagne, Herbert Beaufort “Carte d’Or,”  Grand Cru Brut,  Champagne France  
Champagne, Perrier-Jouët,  “Grand Brut,”  Épernay France 
Champagne, Collet,  Ay,  France 
Brut,  Charles Bove,  Loire Valley France 
Blanc de Blancs,  Raventós i  Blanc “l ’Hereu,” Brut Reserva,  Penedès Spain 
Prosecco,  Torresella,  Veneto Italy 
Piper Sonoma Brut Rose,  Sonoma, CA

n/v
n/v
n/v
n/v
n/v
n/v
n/v
n/v
2019
n/v
n/v

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C  
60
65
50

45
55
47

Pouilly–Fume, Maison Chavet,  Loire Valley,  France 
Sancerre,  Vincent Doucet,  Loire Valley,  France
Graves,  Chateau Peyrat

Sauvignon Blanc,  Southern Right.  Walker Bay,  South Africa  
Sauvignon Blanc,  Love Block,  Marlborough New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc,  Honig,  Napa Valley,  CA   

2022
2022
2019

2022
2022
2022

C H A R D O N N A Y  
65
75
80

52
98
55
105
65

Chablis,  Domaine Adrien Besson, Burgundy France 
Bourgogne Blanc,  Olivier Leflaive “Les Sétil les”,  Bourgogne Burgundy France 
Chardonnay, Montagny, Reunis,  Premier Cru, Burgundy France 
 
Chardonnay, Left Coast,  “Truffle Hill” ,  Willamette Valley,  OR 
Chardonnay, Sonoma-Cutrer “Les Pierres,”  Sonoma County CA     
Chardonnay, Jax Vineyards Y3,  Napa Valley CA    
Chardonnay, Grgich Hills Estate,  Napa Valley CA 
Chardonnay, Neyers,  Sonoma Coast,  CA   

2021
2020
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

F R A N C E  ( W H I T E )  
70
67
35
38
38
47
45

Gewurztraminer,  "Trimbach",  Alsace France 
Pinot Gris,  “Trimbach Réserve,”  Alsace France  
Pinot Blanc,  Pierre Sparr,  Selection de Sol Calcaire,  Alsace France 
Chignin,  Château Charles Gonnet,  Savoie France  
Riesling,  Pierre Sparr,  Alscae Grande Reserve,  Alsace,  France   
Vouvray,  La Craie,  Loire Valley,  France  
Muscadet,  Sauvion, Loire Valley,  France

2017
2017
2021
2022
2020
2022
2020

A L T E R N A T I V E  W H I T E S  
40
48
60
45

Albariño,  Pazo Cilleiro,  Rias Baixas Spain
Gruner Veltliner,  Volker Wines,  Burgenland Austria 
Pinot Blanc,  Wechsler Trocken Weisser Burgunder Germany 
Riesling,  Chateau Ste.  Michelle & Dr.  Loosen “Eroica,”  Columbia Valley WA 

2022
2022
2017
2022

R O S É S  
48
48
47
60

Grenache Blend, “AIX,” Coteaux D'Aix,  En Provence France 
Grenache, Domaine la Colombette,  “Notorious Pink”,  Vin de France,  France    
Cinsault,  Grenache, Syrah, Domaine Sainte Marie,  “Vie Vite”,  Provence France 
Grenache, Cinsault,  Syrah, Vermentino,  Wolffer Estate,  “Summer in a Bottle Provence”,  Provence France

2022
2022
2022
2022

Please note all vintages are subject to change. Please see your server with any questions.



WINE

R H Ô N E  &  S O U T H E R N  F R A N C E  ( R E D )  
130
75
105
140
41
40
48
60
62
90
55
66
50
48
50
55
48

Côte-Rôtie,  Saint Cosme, Rhône Septentrional France 
Crozes-Hermitage,  E.  Guigal ,  Rhône Septentrional France  
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Secret de Nos Vignes,  Rhône France
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau La Feame du Mont,  Rhône France
Côtes du Rhône, Domaine de Châteaumar “Cuvée Vincent”,  Rhône France 
Côtes du Rhône, E.  Guigal ,  Rhône France  
Côtes du Rhône, Domaine Galevan “Paroles de Femme” Rhône France  
Côtes du Rhône, Chateau La Nerthe,  Rhône Valley France    
Rasteau, Château du Trignon, Rhône Méridional France 
Gigondas,  Chateau du Trignon, Rhône Meridonal France
Vacqueyras,  Chateau des Roques,  Rhône France
Grenache/Syrah, Deparment 66,  Cotes Catalanes Others,  Languedoc-Roussill ion France 
Grenache/Syrah, Hect & Bannier,  Miervois,  Languedoc– Roussill ion France
Chinon, Les Graviers 
Brouilly,  Chateau de Saint Lager,  Beaujolais (FR)
Fleurie,  Domaine Lucien Lardy “Les Roches,”  Beaujolais France 
Morgon, Albert Bichot “Les Charmes,” Beaujolais France 

2021
2020
2021
2020
2022
2020
2020
2021
2017
2017
2020
2018
2015
2021
2022
2021
2021

P I N O T  N O I R  
100
60
110

55
50
58
65
110
75
95

Pinot Noir,  Rully,  Michel Briday,  Bungundy France
Pinot Noir,  Prosper Maufoux, Burgundy France 
Pinot Noir,  Chassagne Montrachet,  Burgundy France

Pinot Noir,  King & Cannon Cellars “Reserve,”  Willamette Valley OR  
Pinot Noir,  Timbre,  Monterey,  CA  
Pinot Noir,  Elk Cove Vineyards,  Willamette Valley OR 
Pinot Noir,  Adelsheim Vineyard “Breaking Ground”,  Chehalem Mountains OR   
Pinot Noir,  Maritana Vineyards,  Le Russe Russian River Valley,  CA
Pinot Noir,  Siduri,  Sta.  Rita Hills ,  Santa Barbara CA 
Pinot Noir,  Belle Glos,  Clark & Telephone, Santa Barbara  CA 

2020
2021
2020

2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021

A L T E R N A T I V E  R E D S  
230
45
55
56
60
45
95

Amarone Riserva,  Cesare “Bosan",  Valpolicella,  Italy    
Rioja,  Baron de Ley,  Reserva,  Mendavia,  Spain  
Malbec,  MAAL Vineyards “Biutiful” ,  Mendoza Argentina 
Syrah, Klinker Brick,  Lodi CA
Syrah, GSM, Beckman “Cuve Le Bec”,  Santa Ynez  
Petit Sirah,  Two Angles,  Red Hills Lake Country CA 
Zinfandel,  Old Ghost,  Lodi CA

2008
2019
2022
2020
2021
2018
2019

C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N ,  M E R L O T ,  &  B O R D E A U X  S T Y L E  B L E N D S  
75
115
95
165
65
150

170
105
50
45
95
230
55
175
150
80
95
90
135
75
153

Bordeaux Blend, Médoc,  Château Greysac “Cru Bourgeois,”  Bordeaux France  
Bordeaux Blend, Saint-Estèphe, Château de Pez,  Bordeaux France
Bordeaux Blend, Chateau Picque Caillou,  Pessac Leognan, Cahors France   
Bordeaux Blend, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Château Lassègue, Bordeaux France   
Bordeaux Blend, Saint-Émilion Château Macquin St.  Georges,  Bordeaux France
Bordeaux Blend, Pauillac,  Chateau Lions de Batailley,  Bordeaux, France 

Merlot,  Pahlmayer,  Napa Valley CA  
Merlot,  Grgich Hills Estate,  Napa Valley CA  
Merlot,  Skyside Red Blend, Newton Claret,  Sonoma County  
Merlot,  Chateau St.  Michelle “Indian Wells” Columbia Valley WA   
Cabernet Sauvignon, Hedges Family Estate,  Red Mountain WA    
Cabernet Sauvignon, Doubleback, Walla Walla Valley WA 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Paysan, Central Coast CA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Oak, Alexander Valley CA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Round Pond Estate,  Napa Valley CA   
Cabernet Sauvignon, Robert Mondavi Winery,  Napa Valley CA 
Cabernet Sauvignon, St.  Supéry,  Napa Valley CA 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Honig,  Napa Valley,  CA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Artemis" ,  Napa Valley CA 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Opolo Vineyards,  Paso Robles CA 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Daou Reserve,  Paso Robles CA

2018
2020
2019
2019
2020
2017

2016
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2021
2019
2019
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021


